
Pos 

 

LKK-SEN 
1 

 

RM-SEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 

K 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 

No. 

377 

389 
357 
354 
395 
352 
350 
373 
361 
366 

342 
380 
335 
362 
312 
322 

Name 

DIDZIS SULCS 

GUSTAVS USAKOVS 
ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
ARTURS DANILEVSKIS 
KAUR KOREINIK 
TONIS-JOHANNES TOOMINGAS 
KATE DROBISEVA 
PAUL-KRISTIAN HAMBURG 
NOJUS GERULAITIS 
MARTA SPIKE 

ARTUR KARU 
LADO KUKHIANIDZE 
RAGNAR SIMULAND 
ROMANS RODIONOVS 
SEBASTIAN ADARI 
KARLIS BRICIS 

Class 

LKK-SEN 

RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 

RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 

Komanda 

SULCS DIDZIS 

MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
AGS RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
SM RACING 
TALVAR RACING 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
RM LATVIA 

J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
AGS RACING 
TALVAR RACING 

AGS RACING 
BRICIS KARLIS 

Laps 

18 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

10 
10 

1 

Total Tm 

17:07.403 

16:17.615 
16:21.453 
16:27.603 
16:31.328 
16:31.554 
16:33.347 
16:34.436 
16:36.506 
16:44.801 

9:17.217 
9:17.567 
1:00.291 

1.122 
1.127 
1.538 

Diff 

3.838 
9.988 

13.713 
13.939 
15.732 
16.821 
18.891 
27.186 

8 Laps 
8 Laps 

17 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 
18 Laps 

Best Tm 

56.117 

53.650 
53.850 
53.919 
54.162 
53.956 
53.918 
53.621 
54.374 
54.078 

54.337 
54.398 
59.232 

In L ap 

14 

15 
16 
14 

9 
18 
15 
14 
14 
15 

9 
10 

1 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

+5sec/YF 

+5sec/YF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.838 

Avg. Speed 

88.820 

Best Lap Tm 

53.621 

Best Speed 

89.965 

Best Lap by 

373 - PAUL-KRISTIAN HAMBURG 

 

Printed: 01.07.2023 15:12:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 3 & ROTAX CH 3 
RM Senior / AM Senior 

SEN - Final 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:23:59 

Sporta komplekss 333 1.340 km 

01.07.2023 14:08 


